WEST PALM BEACH - FORT PIERCE

Digital Channel Lineup

fisiontv+

HD Service is included in your television package and channels are provided in HD when available,

Digital Access

225 A&E 577 EWTN 241 MTV 380 TLC 518 Folk Roots

2 ABC 25 WPBF 202 Food Network 483 MTV Live 244 TNT 525 Gospel

130 ACC Network 6 Fox 29 WFLX 8 MyNetwork TV WTCN 245  Toku 508 Groove (Disco & Funk)
600 Alive TV 1M Fox Business Network 336 Nat Geo Wild 204 Travel Channel 514  Heavy Metal

629 America TeVe 110 Fox News Channel 337 National Geographic 246 TruTv 529 Hip Hop

326 Animal Planet 140 Fox Sports 1 5 NBC 5 WPTV 433 Turner Classic Movies 527 Hip Hop/R&B

227 AWE 141 Fox Sports 2 M4 Newsmax 247 TV Land 500 Hit List

475 AXSTV 331  Freeform 15  NewsNation 627 UniMas 69 WAMI 510 Holiday Hits

628 Azteca America WWHB 233 FX 147  NFL Network 626 Univision 23 WLTV 520 Hot Country

125 Bally Sports Florida 425 FX Movie Channel 149  NHL Network 248 USA Network 542  Jammin’

127 Bally Sun Sports 234 FXX 356 Nickelodeon 249 VH1 530 Jazz Masters

450 BBC America 728 Galavision 116 One America News 381 WETV 531 Jazz Now

90 BeconTV WBEC 236 getTV 379 Oxygen 62 WeatherNation WPEC 503 Jukebox Oldies

228 BET 34 getTV WAM| 93 Palm Beach County TV 95  Wellington TV 549 Kid's Stuff

91 BocaTV 143 Golf Channel 430 Paramount Network 507 Maximum Party

16 Bounce WAMI 36 Grit TV WAM| 9 PBS 2 WPBT MUSIC CHANNELS 521 No Fences

375 Bravo 427 HDNET Movies n PBS 42 WXEL 517  Adult Alternative 506 Nothin’ But 90’s
351 Cartoon Network 203 HGTV 10  PBS WLRN 519  Alt Country/Americana 501 Pop Adult

4 CBS 12 WPEC 333 History 580 Positiv TV 515  Alt Rock Classics 536 Popular Classical
229 CMT 12 HLN 605 QVC 512 Alternative 545 Retro Latino

103 CNBC 603 HSN 94 Riviera Beach TV 523 Bluegrass 546 Ritmos Latinos

105 CNN 604 Infotainment 128  SEC Network 539 Broadway 513 Rock

230 Comedy Central 578 INSP 129 SEC Network Overflow 538 Chamber Music 547 Rock en Espafiol

20 Comet WPEC 334 Investigation Discovery 581 Shalom World 524 Christian Pop & Rock 548 Romance Latino

75  Create TV WPBT 40 ION 67 WPXP 606 Shop LC 537 Classic Masters 532 Smooth Jazz

107 C-SPAN 22 ION Mystery WLTV 608 ShopHQ Health 528 Classic R'n’B & Soul 526 Soul Storm

24 CTN 61 WFGC 575 Jewish Broadcasting Service 582 SonLife 511 Classic Rock 502 Swinging Standards
7 CW 34 WTVX 576 Jewish Life TV (JLTV) 242 SyFy 522 Country Classics 516 The Blues

328 Discovery Channel 376 Lifetime 583 TBN 509 Dance Clubbin’ 533  The Chill Lounge
352 Disney Channel 428 Lifetime Movie Network 243 TBS 535 Easy Listening 534 The Spa

232 E! 579 Living Faith Network 625 Telemundo 51 WSCV 540 Eclectic Electronic 541 Y2K

602 Enrich 92  Martin County TV 633 TeleXitos WSCV 505 Everything 80’s

601 Enrich 2 44 Me-TV WPTV 150 Tennis Channel 544 Exitos del Momento

135 ESPN 404 MotorTrend 79  The Health Channel WPBT 543 Exitos Tropicales

136 ESPN2 N3  MSNBC 100 The Weather Channel 504 Flashback 70's

Digital Favorites Includes Digital Access plus these channels.
226 AMC 200 Cooking Channel 238 Hallmark Channel 355 Nick Jr. 360 Universal Kids

101  BBC World 108 C-SPAN2 451 IFC 357 NickMusic 734 Universo

476 BET Gospel 109 C-SPAN3 377 Lifetime Real Women 358 Nicktoons 250 Viceland

477 BET Her 353 Disney Junior 240 LOGO 452 Ovation 134 YES National

478 BET Jams 354 Disney XD 201 Magnolia Network 378 OWN

479 BET Soul 137 ESPN News 144  MLB Network 607 ShopHQ

131 Big Ten Network 138 ESPNU 482 MTV Classic 453 Sundance TV

102 Bloomberg 235 FYI 484 MTV2 359 TeenNick

480 CMT Music 332 GAC Family 485 MTVU 406 The Olympic Channel

Digital Premium Includes Digital Favorites plus these channels.
325 American Heroes Channel 329 Discovery Family 335 Military History 900 Starz Encore 908 Starz Encore West
400 belN Sports 330 Discovery Life 407 Outdoor Channel 902 Starz Encore Action 906 Starz Encore Westerns
350 Boomerang 481 Fuse 486 Revolt 904 Starz Encore Black 401 The Cowboy Channel
104 CNBC World 237 GSN 338 Science 901 Starz Encore Classic 702 TUDN

106 CNN International 239 Hallmark Drama 431  ShortsTV 907 Starz Encore En Espafiol

231 Crime & Investigation 426 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries 432 Sony Movies 905 Starz Encore Family

327 Destination America 429 MGM 409 Sportsman Channel 903 Starz Encore Suspense



Digital Works

Includes Digital Premium plus these channels.

892 5StarMAX

893 ActionMAX

890 Cinemax

891 Cineméx (Spanish)
898 Cinemax West
871 Flix

850 HBO

851 HBO2

852 HBO Comedy
853 HBO Family
856 HBO Latino
854 HBO Signature
857 HBO West
855 HBO Zone
883 IndiePlex
894 MoreMAX

Premiums A La Carte-

897 MovieMAX
882 MoviePlex
896 OuterMAX
884 RetroPlex
862 SHO x BET
860 Showtime
861 Showtime 2
863 Showtime Extreme

864 Showtime Family Zone
865 Showtime Next

866 Showtime Showcase
868 Showtime West

867 Showtime Women
875 Starz

878 Starz Cinema

879 Starz Comedy

876
877
880
881

895
869
870

Starz Edge

Starz In Black
Starz Kids & Family
Starz West
ThrillerMAX

T™C

TMC Xtra

HBO

850 HBO

851 HBO2

852 HBO Comedy
853 HBO Family
856 HBO Latino
854 HBO Signature
857 HBO West
855 HBO Zone

Sports Package*

CINEMAX

892 5StarMAX

893  ActionMAX

890 Cinemax

891 Cinemdx (Spanish)
898 Cinemax West
894 MoreMAX

897 MovieMAX

896 OuterMAX

895 ThrillerMAX

SHOWTIME/TMC/FLIX
862 SHO x BET

860 Showtime

861 Showtime 2

863 Showtime Extreme
864 Showtime Family Zone
865 Showtime Next
866 Showtime Showcase
868 Showtime West
867 Showtime Women
869 TMC

870 TMC Xtra

871 Flix

STARZ/PLEX

875 Starz

878 Starz Cinema

879 Starz Comedy

876 Starz Edge

877 Starz In Black

880 Starz Kids & Family
881 Starz West

883 IndiePlex

882 MoviePlex

884 RetroPlex ®

400 belN Sports

142 Fox Soccer Plus
402 GOL TV (English)
132 Longhorn Network

En Espafiol*

403 MAV TV

144 MLB Network
145 MLB Strike Zone
405 Next Level Sports

148 NFL RedZone
407 Outdoor Channe|
408 Outside TV

133 PAC12 Network

409 Sportsman Channel

151 Stadium College Sports Atiantic
152 Stadium College Sports Central
153 Stadium College Sports Pacific

702
410
a

412

TUDN

TVG

TVG2

World Fishing Netw

700 belN Sports en Espafiol

676 Fox Deportes 775 Sony Cine 803 Ultra Docu 810 Ultra Mex
725 CanalSur 701 GOL TV (Spanish) 732 Tr3s 804 Ultra Familia 811  Ultra Tainment
726 Caracol 752 History en Espafiol 733 TVE 805 Ultra Fiesta 776 VideoRola
650 CNN en Espaiol 753 Nat Geo Mundo 703 TyC Sports 806 Ultra Film
750 Discovery en Espafiol 729 NTN24 800 Ultra Banda 807 Ultra Kidz
751 Discovery Familia 730 RCN Novelas 801 Ultra Cine 808 Ultra Luna
675 ESPN Deportes 731 RCN Nuestra Tele Intemational 802 Ultra Clasico 809 Ultra Macho
International-
843 CCTV-4 839 RTN 833 TV5MONDE ARABIC PACKAGE 847 Sky News Arabia
841 Deutsche Welle DW 835 The Israeli Network 848 Al Araby
829 Mediaset ltalia 825 TV Globo 849 Dubai TV
Subscription Channels/Packages*
1000 Event PPV 1004 Event PPV en Espafiol 950 - 963 NHL Center Ice ADULT

1002 Event PPV 2
1003 Event PPV 3

1001 Event PPV
950 - 963 MLB Extra Innings

1005 Hot Choice PPV
1025 Playboy TV

1026 Playboy TV en Espaf

Channel lineup subject to change. Prices var

mark of Hotwire Communications, Ltd. 2Q2022

y for additional services, check your property rate sheet for details,
upgrade packages. A set-top box is required to receive digital TV service. Channels provided in HD when availa

*Must subscribe to core digital TV package to select optional digital
ble on our network. Other restrictions may apply. Fision TV+ is a service



